

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Before the Ld. Registrar S.G. Shah

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6834/2006

MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS & C.EXCISE & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Karuna Nundy, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to issue fresh notice without additional process fee and  
without additional copies of pleadings at the earliest as per earlier order.

List the matter on 01.11.2007.

S.G.SHAH  
Registrar